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Women / 7 / Jr A1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlee Sullivan249
TX Champion

9.700 9.800 9.8009.675 38.975
1T 1 4 3 1 

1 

Zoe Frigillana209
Olympia Hills

9.675 9.400 9.8259.725 38.625
3 8 2 2 2 

2 

Isabelle White226
Alamo

9.650 9.675 9.6509.300 38.275
4 2 9 5T 3 

3 

Ashley Degley228
TX Dreams

9.100 9.425 9.7009.850 38.075
11T 7 1 4 4 

4 

Kamila Pawlak237
Aerial

9.350 9.450 9.5259.650 37.975
6T 6 5 9 5 

5 

Chloe Womeldorph238
Aerial

9.250 9.550 9.5009.575 37.875
9 3 7 10T 6 

6 

Quincy Walters233
TX Dreams

9.300 9.050 9.8759.625 37.850
8 11 6 1 7 

7 

Michelle Pineda220
Iarov Gym

9.000 9.500 9.5759.700 37.775
14 4T 3 7T 8 

8 

Morgan Jewell258
Denton

9.500 9.500 9.6508.750 37.400
5 4T 11T 5T 9 

9 

Avery King263
WOGA Gymnastics

9.200 8.900 9.5009.450 37.050
10 13 8 10T 10 

10 

Shae St. John240
TAAG

9.700 8.875 9.5008.750 36.825
1T 14 11* 10T 11T

11T

Amiya Huff254
Pearland Elite

9.350 9.150 9.5758.750 36.825
6T 9T 11* 7T 11T

11T

Gabriella Gross252
Pearland Elite

9.050 9.150 9.5009.100 36.800
13 9T 10 10T 13 

13 

Akiya Huff253
Pearland Elite

9.100 9.000 9.4008.750 36.250
11T 12 11T 14 14 

14 
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